
$750,000 - 87 Sullivan Dr, West Orange Twp.
MLS® #3958161

$750,000
3 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,002 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Woodlands, West Orange Twp., NJ

Welcome to this stunning 3BR/3.5BA
Birchwood model townhouse in the prestigious
Woodlands of West Orange, offering the
perfect blend of luxury & maintenance-free
living! The first floor features an updated chef's
eat-in kitchen with a double sink, double oven,
double dishwasher, along with newer stainless
steel appliances. A versatile third bedroom
(currently used as an office/guest room),
powder room, laundry closet & an expansive
living/dining area with a gas fireplace complete
the main level. Skylights fill the space with
natural light & sliding doors open to a private
deck ideal for entertaining or relaxing.
Upstairs, the bright lofted layout includes
additional windows & overlooks the living room
below. The primary suite boasts a walk-in
closet and ensuite bath, with a second
bedroom, full bath, & ample storage nearby.
The finished basement offers an entertaining
space, two bonus rooms, a pantry, full bath, &
mechanical room. Carefree NYC Suburban
living at its finest!!

Built in 1987

Essential Information

MLS® # 3958161

Price $750,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,002

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1987

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo/Coop/Townhouse

Style Multi Floor Unit, Townhouse-Interior

Status Active

Community Information

Address 87 Sullivan Dr

Subdivision Woodlands

City West Orange Twp.

County Essex

State NJ

Zip Code 07052-2262

Amenities

Amenities Club House, Exercise Room, Pool-Outdoor, Tennis Courts, Sauna

Utilities All Underground, Electric, Gas-Natural

Parking Spaces 2

Parking 2 Car Width, Blacktop

# of Garages 1

Garages Attached Garage

Has Pool Yes

Pool Association Pool

Interior

Interior Beam Ceilings, High Ceilings, Security System, Skylight, Walk-In Closet

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave Oven,
Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling 2 Units

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas Fireplace, Living Room

Exterior

Exterior Wood



Exterior Features Barbeque, Deck, Tennis Courts

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information

Elementary REDWOOD

Middle LIBERTY

High W ORANGE

Additional Information

Date Listed April 21st, 2025

Days on Market 27

Listing Details

Listing Office Public Trust Realty Group Llc

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes in part from the IDX Program of Garden State Multiple
Listing Service, L.L.C. Real estate listings held by other brokerage firms are marked as IDX Listing. Information deemed
reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright © 2025 Garden State Multiple Listing Service, L.L.C. All rights reserved. Notice:
The dissemination of listings on this website does not constitute the consent required by N.J.A.C. 11:5.6.1 (n) for the
advertisement of listings exclusively for sale by another broker. Any such consent must be obtained in writing from the
listing broker. This information is being provided for Consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for
any purpose other than to identify prospective properties Consumers may be interested in purchasing. 
Listing information last updated on May 18th, 2025 at 5:48pm EDT


